Reading-Berks Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 12:19 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Reason To Believe

Dream Team

Latino Heat

No Luck Needed

Seadogs

The Best Nation is Donation

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Reason To Believe

Latino Heat

No Luck Needed

Seadogs

The Best Nation is Donation
Jrock

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Reason To Believe

No Luck Needed

Seadogs

The Best Nation is Donation
Jrock

The Viper

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Reason To Believe
Seadogs

The Best Nation is Donation
Jrock

The Viper

Birds

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Reason To Believe

The Best Nation is Donation
Jrock

The Viper

Birds

Bashers

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Reason To Believe

Jrock

The Viper

Birds

Bashers

Bye Week

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Reason To Believe

The Viper

Birds

Bashers

Bye Week

The Game

91.00
153.90
124.00
110.70
117.60

79.90

99.00
116.20
119.60

66.00

63.10

96.20

129.00
106.40
127.70
90.00
57.10
132.50

98.30
119.10
93.00
59.40
92.30
51.00

69.50
87.30
137.30
109.40
84.20
132.00

99.80
114.80
135.30

88.80
105.00
104.10

86.00
115.50
91.90
133.70
93.20
106.50

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Game
Bye Week
Bashers
Birds

The Viper
Jrock

Dream Team
The Game
Bye Week
Bashers
Birds

The Viper

Latino Heat
Dream Team
The Game
Bye Week
Bashers
Birds

No Luck Needed
Latino Heat
Dream Team
The Game

Bye Week
Bashers

Seadogs

No Luck Needed
Latino Heat
Dream Team
The Game

Bye Week

The Best Nation is Donation
Seadogs

No Luck Needed

Latino Heat

Dream Team

The Game

Jrock

The Best Nation is Donation
Seadogs

No Luck Needed

Latino Heat

Dream Team

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

90.80
89.70
104.30
115.00
121.70
91.60

114.40
142.40
110.70

97.00
107.20
127.40

141.20
149.80

77.00
122.40
133.20
163.60

81.10
119.80
129.90
106.20

81.10

68.00

96.10
135.00
159.00

83.70
110.40

98.50

95.60
119.10
122.40
184.50
113.70

95.70

99.10
135.50
118.40
110.50

83.80
126.80
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FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Reason To Believe

Birds

Bashers

Bye Week

The Game

Dream Team

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Reason To Believe
Bashers

Bye Week

The Game

Dream Team

Latino Heat

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Reason To Believe

Bye Week

The Game

Dream Team

Latino Heat

No Luck Needed

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Reason To Believe

The Game

Dream Team

Latino Heat

No Luck Needed

Seadogs

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Reason To Believe

Dream Team

Latino Heat

No Luck Needed

Seadogs

The Best Nation is Donation

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Reason To Believe

Latino Heat

No Luck Needed

Seadogs

The Best Nation is Donation
Jrock

FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Reason To Believe

No Luck Needed

Seadogs

The Best Nation is Donation
Jrock

The Viper

120.30
116.80
115.50
145.60
118.80
107.40

104.80
143.90
142.00
140.00
147.90
132.20

137.40
104.40
139.80
116.00
111.50

68.20

98.30
132.00
109.40
114.00

51.00

80.50

127.60
125.10
99.70
106.80
163.80
63.10

102.00
141.00
101.70
131.60
60.40
83.50

104.00
95.70
127.80
45.30
86.50
103.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

The Viper

Jrock

The Best Nation is Donation
Seadogs

No Luck Needed

Latino Heat

Birds

The Viper

Jrock

The Best Nation is Donation
Seadogs

No Luck Needed

Bashers

Birds

The Viper

Jrock

The Best Nation is Donation
Seadogs

Bye Week

Bashers

Birds

The Viper

Jrock

The Best Nation is Donation

The Game
Bye Week
Bashers
Birds

The Viper
Jrock

Dream Team
The Game
Bye Week
Bashers
Birds

The Viper

Latino Heat
Dream Team
The Game
Bye Week
Bashers
Birds

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

117.00
119.00
97.30
74.10
90.70
89.80

118.40
167.00
122.70
69.80
68.30
96.40

148.90
139.40
125.70
104.00
52.10
63.70

89.40
92.00
72.00
72.30
67.20
57.30

86.10
106.20
113.70

87.80
122.00

85.00

152.30
143.10
75.00
180.20
117.70
98.30

103.20
160.90
100.00
111.00
124.70

98.00
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FFL Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Reason To Believe

Seadogs

The Best Nation is Donation
Jrock

The Viper

Birds

FFL Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Reason To Believe

The Best Nation is Donation
Jrock

The Viper

Birds

Bashers

FFL Week 17 - NFL Week 17
Reason To Believe

Jrock

The Viper

Birds

Bashers

Bye Week

132.90
104.20

73.20
125.00
171.60
110.90

129.00
56.20
95.70
99.60

117.50

137.90

116.00
106.00
112.70

60.90
115.00
129.10

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

No Luck Needed
Latino Heat
Dream Team
The Game

Bye Week
Bashers

Seadogs

No Luck Needed
Latino Heat
Dream Team
The Game

Bye Week

The Best Nation is Donation
Seadogs

No Luck Needed

Latino Heat

Dream Team

The Game

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

89.00
115.50
147.90

86.10
103.80
128.60

79.20
56.80
109.90
86.00
146.20
83.00

69.20
91.90
103.10
100.40
120.90
71.30
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