

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Reason To Believe	91.00	VS	The Game	90.80
Dream Team	153.90	VS	Bye Week	89.70
Latino Heat	124.00	VS	Bashers	104.30
No Luck Needed	110.70	VS	Birds	115.00
Seadogs	117.60	VS	The Viper	121.70
The Best Nation is Donation	79.90	VS	Jrock	91.60
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Reason To Believe	99.00	VS	Dream Team	114.40
Latino Heat	116.20	VS	The Game	142.40
No Luck Needed	119.60	VS	Bye Week	110.70
Seadogs	66.00	VS	Bashers	97.00
The Best Nation is Donation	63.10	VS	Birds	107.20
Jrock	96.20	VS	The Viper	127.40
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Reason To Believe	129.00	VS	Latino Heat	141.20
No Luck Needed	106.40	VS	Dream Team	149.80
Seadogs	127.70	VS	The Game	77.00
The Best Nation is Donation	90.00	VS	Bye Week	122.40
Jrock	57.10	VS	Bashers	133.20
The Viper	132.50	VS	Birds	163.60
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4	00.00			04.40
Reason To Believe	98.30	VS	No Luck Needed	81.10
Seadogs	119.10	VS	Latino Heat	119.80
The Best Nation is Donation	93.00	VS	Dream Team	129.90
	59.40	VS	The Game	106.20
The Viper	92.30	VS	Bye Week	81.10
Birds	51.00	VS	Bashers	68.00
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Reason To Believe	69.50	VS	Seadogs	96.10
The Best Nation is Donation	87.30	VS	No Luck Needed	135.00
Jrock	137.30	VS	Latino Heat	159.00
The Viper	109.40	VS	Dream Team	83.70
Birds	84.20	VS	The Game	110.40
Bashers	132.00	VS	Bye Week	98.50
	102.00	vo	Byerrook	00.00
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Reason To Believe	99.80	VS	The Best Nation is Donation	95.60
Jrock	114.80	VS	Seadogs	119.10
The Viper	135.30	VS	No Luck Needed	122.40
Birds	88.80	VS	Latino Heat	184.50
Bashers	105.00	VS	Dream Team	113.70
Bye Week	104.10	VS	The Game	95.70
-				
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Reason To Believe	86.00	VS	Jrock	99.10
The Viper	115.50	VS	The Best Nation is Donation	135.50
Birds	91.90	VS	Seadogs	118.40
Bashers	133.70	VS	No Luck Needed	110.50
Bye Week	93.20	VS	Latino Heat	83.80
The Game	106.50	VS	Dream Team	126.80



FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Reason To Believe	120.30		The Viper	117.00
Birds	120.30	vs vs	Jrock	119.00
Bashers	115.50	vs VS	The Best Nation is Donation	97.30
Bye Week	145.60	vs VS	Seadogs	74.10
The Game	143.00	VS VS	No Luck Needed	90.70
Dream Team	107.40	VS VS	Latino Heat	89.80
	107.40	V3	Latino rieat	09.00
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Reason To Believe	104.80	VS	Birds	118.40
Bashers	143.90	VS	The Viper	167.00
Bye Week	142.00	VS	Jrock	122.70
The Game	140.00	VS	The Best Nation is Donation	69.80
Dream Team	147.90	VS	Seadogs	68.30
Latino Heat	132.20	VS	No Luck Needed	96.40
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Reason To Believe	137.40	VS	Bashers	148.90
Bye Week	104.40	VS	Birds	139.40
The Game	139.80	VS	The Viper	125.70
Dream Team	116.00	VS	Jrock	104.00
Latino Heat	111.50	VS	The Best Nation is Donation	52.10
No Luck Needed	68.20	VS	Seadogs	63.70
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Reason To Believe	98.30	VS	Bye Week	89.40
The Game	132.00	VS	Bashers	92.00
Dream Team	109.40	VS	Birds	72.00
Latino Heat	114.00	VS	The Viper	72.30
No Luck Needed	51.00	VS	Jrock	67.20
Seadogs	80.50	VS	The Best Nation is Donation	57.30
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12	407.00		<b>T</b> I 0	00.40
Reason To Believe	127.60	VS	The Game	86.10
Dream Team	125.10	VS	Bye Week	106.20
Latino Heat	99.70	VS	Bashers	113.70
No Luck Needed	106.80	VS	Birds	87.80 122.00
Seadogs The Best Nation is Donation	163.80 63.10	VS	The Viper Jrock	85.00
The Best Nation is Donation	05.10	VS	JIOCK	85.00
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Reason To Believe	102.00	VS	Dream Team	152.30
Latino Heat	141.00	VS	The Game	143.10
No Luck Needed	101.70	VS	Bye Week	75.00
Seadogs	131.60	VS	Bashers	180.20
The Best Nation is Donation	60.40	VS	Birds	117.70
Jrock	83.50	VS	The Viper	98.30
FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Reason To Believe	104.00	VS	Latino Heat	103.20
No Luck Needed	95.70	VS	Dream Team	160.90
Seadogs	127.80	VS	The Game	100.00
The Best Nation is Donation	45.30	vs	Bye Week	111.00
Jrock	86.50	VS	Bashers	124.70
The Viper	103.00	vs	Birds	98.00
2 <del>1</del>				00.00



Reason To Believe  132.90  vs  No Luck Needed  89.00    Seadogs  104.20  vs  Latino Heat  115.50    The Best Nation is Donation  73.20  vs  Dream Team  147.90    Jrock  125.00  vs  The Game  86.10    The Viper  171.60  vs  Bye Week  103.80    Birds  110.90  vs  Bashers  125.00    FFL Week 16 - NFL Week 16   Seadogs  79.20    Reason To Believe  129.00  vs  Seadogs  79.20    The Best Nation is Donation  56.20  vs  No Luck Needed  56.80    Jrock  95.70  vs  Latino Heat  109.90    The Viper  99.60  vs  Dream Team  86.00    Birds  117.50  vs  The Game  146.20    Bashers  137.90  vs  Bye Week  33.00    FFL Week 17 - NFL Week 17  Seadogs  91.90  146.20    Jrock  116.00	FFL Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
The Best Nation is Donation  73.20  vs  Dream Team  147.90    Jrock  125.00  vs  The Game  86.10    The Viper  171.60  vs  Bye Week  103.80    Birds  110.90  vs  Bashers  128.60    FFL Week 16 - NFL Week 16  End  End  End    Reason To Believe  129.00  vs  Seadogs  79.20    The Best Nation is Donation  56.20  vs  No Luck Needed  56.80    Jrock  95.70  vs  Latino Heat  109.90    The Viper  99.60  vs  Dream Team  86.00    Birds  117.50  vs  The Game  146.20    Bashers  137.90  vs  Bye Week  83.00    FFL Week 17 - NFL Week 17  End  Vs  The Best Nation is Donation  69.20    Jrock  106.00  vs  Seadogs  91.90    The Viper  112.70  vs  No Luck Needed  103.10    Birds	Reason To Believe	132.90	VS	No Luck Needed	89.00
Jrock  125.00  vs  The Game  86.10    The Viper  171.60  vs  Bye Week  103.80    Birds  110.90  vs  Bashers  128.60    FFL Week 16 - NFL Week 16    Reason To Believe  129.00  vs  Seadogs  79.20    The Best Nation is Donation  56.20  vs  No Luck Needed  56.80    Jrock  95.70  vs  Latino Heat  109.90    The Viper  99.60  vs  Dream Team  86.00    Birds  117.50  vs  The Game  146.20    Bashers  137.90  vs  Bye Week  83.00    FFL Week 17 - NFL Week 17  Freason To Believe  116.00  vs  The Best Nation is Donation  69.20    Jrock  106.00  vs  Seadogs  91.90    The Viper  112.70  vs  No Luck Needed  103.10    Jrock  06.90  vs  Latino Heat  100.40    Bashers  115.00  vs<	Seadogs	104.20	VS	Latino Heat	115.50
The Viper Birds  171.60 10.90  vs  Bye Week Bashers  103.80 128.60    FFL Week 16 - NFL Week 16	The Best Nation is Donation	73.20	VS	Dream Team	147.90
Birds  110.90  vs  Bashers  128.60    FFL Week 16 - NFL Week 16    Reason To Believe  129.00  vs  Seadogs  79.20    The Best Nation is Donation  56.20  vs  No Luck Needed  56.80    Jrock  95.70  vs  Latino Heat  109.90    The Viper  99.60  vs  Dream Team  86.00    Birds  117.50  vs  The Game  146.20    Bashers  137.90  vs  Bye Week  83.00    FFL Week 17 - NFL Week 17    Reason To Believe  116.00  vs  The Best Nation is Donation  69.20    Jrock  106.00  vs  Seadogs  91.90    The Viper  112.70  vs  No Luck Needed  103.10    Jirds  60.90  vs  Latino Heat  100.40    Bashers  115.00  vs  Dream Team  120.90	Jrock	125.00	VS	The Game	86.10
FFL Week 16 - NFL Week 16Reason To Believe129.00vsSeadogs79.20The Best Nation is Donation56.20vsNo Luck Needed56.80Jrock95.70vsLatino Heat109.90The Viper99.60vsDream Team86.00Birds117.50vsThe Game146.20Bashers137.90vsBye Week83.00FFL Week 17 - NFL Week 17Reason To Believe116.00vsThe Best Nation is Donation69.20Jrock106.00vsSeadogs91.90The Viper112.70vsNo Luck Needed103.10Birds60.90vsLatino Heat100.40Bashers115.00vsDream Team120.90	The Viper	171.60	VS	Bye Week	103.80
Reason To Believe129.00vsSeadogs79.20The Best Nation is Donation56.20vsNo Luck Needed56.80Jrock95.70vsLatino Heat109.90The Viper99.60vsDream Team86.00Birds117.50vsThe Game146.20Bashers137.90vsBye Week83.00FFL Week 17 - NFL Week 17Reason To Believe116.00vsThe Best Nation is Donation69.20Jrock106.00vsSeadogs91.90The Viper112.70vsNo Luck Needed103.10Birds60.90vsLatino Heat100.40Bashers115.00vsDream Team120.90	Birds	110.90	VS	Bashers	128.60
The Best Nation is Donation56.20vsNo Luck Needed56.80Jrock95.70vsLatino Heat109.90The Viper99.60vsDream Team86.00Birds117.50vsThe Game146.20Bashers137.90vsBye Week83.00FFL Week 17 - NFL Week 17Reason To Believe116.00vsThe Best Nation is Donation69.20Jrock106.00vsSeadogs91.90The Viper112.70vsNo Luck Needed103.10Birds60.90vsLatino Heat100.40Bashers115.00vsDream Team120.90	FFL Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Jrock  95.70  vs  Latino Heat  109.90    The Viper  99.60  vs  Dream Team  86.00    Birds  117.50  vs  The Game  146.20    Bashers  137.90  vs  Bye Week  83.00    FFL Week 17 - NFL Week 17    Reason To Believe  116.00  vs  The Best Nation is Donation  69.20    Jrock  106.00  vs  Seadogs  91.90    The Viper  112.70  vs  No Luck Needed  103.10    Birds  60.90  vs  Latino Heat  100.40    Bashers  115.00  vs  Dream Team  120.90	Reason To Believe	129.00	VS	Seadogs	79.20
The Viper99.60vsDream Team86.00Birds117.50vsThe Game146.20Bashers137.90vsBye Week83.00FFL Week 17 - NFL Week 17FFL Week 17 - NFL Week 17FFL Week 17 - NFL Week 17Reason To Believe116.00vsThe Best Nation is Donation69.20Jrock106.00vsSeadogs91.90Jhe Viper112.70vsNo Luck Needed103.10Birds60.90vsLatino Heat100.40Bashers115.00vsDream Team120.90	The Best Nation is Donation	56.20	VS	No Luck Needed	56.80
Birds117.50vsThe Game146.20Bashers137.90vsBye Week83.00FFL Week 17 - NFL Week 17Reason To Believe116.00vsThe Best Nation is Donation69.20Jrock106.00vsSeadogs91.90The Viper112.70vsNo Luck Needed103.10Birds60.90vsLatino Heat100.40Bashers115.00vsDream Team120.90	Jrock	95.70	VS	Latino Heat	109.90
Bashers137.90vsBye Week83.00FFL Week 17 - NFL Week 17Reason To Believe116.00vsThe Best Nation is Donation69.20Jrock106.00vsSeadogs91.90The Viper112.70vsNo Luck Needed103.10Birds60.90vsLatino Heat100.40Bashers115.00vsDream Team120.90	The Viper	99.60	VS	Dream Team	86.00
FFL Week 17 - NFL Week 17Reason To Believe116.00vsThe Best Nation is Donation69.20Jrock106.00vsSeadogs91.90The Viper112.70vsNo Luck Needed103.10Birds60.90vsLatino Heat100.40Bashers115.00vsDream Team120.90	Birds	117.50	VS	The Game	146.20
Reason To Believe116.00vsThe Best Nation is Donation69.20Jrock106.00vsSeadogs91.90The Viper112.70vsNo Luck Needed103.10Birds60.90vsLatino Heat100.40Bashers115.00vsDream Team120.90	Bashers	137.90	VS	Bye Week	83.00
Jrock106.00vsSeadogs91.90The Viper112.70vsNo Luck Needed103.10Birds60.90vsLatino Heat100.40Bashers115.00vsDream Team120.90	FFL Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
The Viper112.70vsNo Luck Needed103.10Birds60.90vsLatino Heat100.40Bashers115.00vsDream Team120.90	Reason To Believe	116.00	VS	The Best Nation is Donation	69.20
Birds60.90vsLatino Heat100.40Bashers115.00vsDream Team120.90	Jrock	106.00	VS	Seadogs	91.90
Bashers115.00vsDream Team120.90	The Viper	112.70	VS	No Luck Needed	103.10
	Birds	60.90	VS	Latino Heat	100.40
Bye Week  129.10  vs  The Game  71.30	Bashers	115.00	VS	Dream Team	120.90
	Bye Week	129.10	VS	The Game	71.30